Growth and Survival History - BY2010

SitelD Date  OnHand Pounds Morts FoodFed AvgWt Gain(lbs) FoodConv.
CLEO1 wWwW

2/28/2011 42,674 31.1 1,372.4 0.0

3/31/2011 42,533 475 141 7.3 896.2 16.4 0.4

4/30/2011 41,814 118.4 719 36.6 353.2 70.9 0.5

5/31/2011 41,640 209.9 174 80.6 198.4 91.5 0.9
Total 41,640 209.9 1,034 1245 198.4 178.8 0.6
CLE02 WW

2/28/2011 42,730 31.1 1,373.0 0.0

3/31/2011 42,617 46.0 113 7.3 926.4 14.9 0.5

4/30/2011 41,989 102.0 628 36.6 411.7 56.0 0.7

5/31/2011 41,841 209.2 148 80.6 200.0 107.2 0.8
Total 83,481 419.2 889 124.5 199.2 178.1 0.6
CLEO3 HH

2/28/2011 46,578 35.8 1,300.1 0.0

3/31/2011 46,436 48.8 142 7.3 951.5 13.0 0.6

4/30/2011 45,160 105.2 1,276 36.6 429.3 56.4 0.6

5/31/2011 45,041 208.7 119 80.6 2158 103.5 0.8
Total 128,522 627.9 1537 124.5 204.7 172.9 0.7
CLEO4 HH

2/28/2011 46,278 35.0 1,322.0 0.0

3/31/2011 46,154 53.4 124 7.3 863.7 18.4 0.4

4/30/2011 44,928 106.6 1,226 36.6 421.6 53.1 0.7

5/31/2011 44,818 215.3 110 80.6 208.1 108.8 0.7
Total 173,340 8432 1,460 1245 205.6 180.3 0.6
CLEOS WW

2/28/2011 42,723 31.4 1,360.1 0.0

3/31/2011 42,648 48.8 75 7.3 873.6 17.4 0.4

4/30/2011 42,146 105.8 502 36.6 398.4 57.0 0.6

5/31/2011 41,970 206.0 176 80.6 203.8 100.2 0.8
Total 215,310 1,049.2 753 124.5 205.2 174.5 0.6
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Growth and Survival History - BY2010

SitelD Date  OnHand Pounds Morts FoodFed AvgWt Gain(lbs) FoodConv.
CLEO6  WW

2/28/2011 42,705 31.3 1,364.7 0.0

3/31/2011 42,639 49.0 66 7.3 869.5 17.7 0.4

4/30/2011 42,079 106.1 560 36.6 396.5 57.1 0.6

5/31/2011 41,893 205.5 186 80.6 203.9 99.4 0.8
Total 257,203 1,254.7 812 124.5 205.0 174.2 0.6
CLEO7 WW

2/28/2011 46,666 34.8 1,340.2 0.0

3/31/2011 46,501 49.9 165 7.3 931.4 15.1 0.5

4/30/2011 45,779 115.0 722 36.6 398.2 65.0 0.6

5/31/2011 45,522 216.8 257 80.6 209.9 101.9 0.8
Total 302,725 14715 1,144 124.5 205.7 182.0 0.6
CLEO8  WwW

2/28/2011 46,728 33.9 1,379.2 0.0

3/31/2011 46,576 52.3 152 7.3 890.9 18.4 0.4

4/30/2011 45,750 108.9 826 36.6 420.1 56.6 0.6

5/31/2011 45,607 219.9 143 80.6 207.4 111.0 0.7
Total 348,332 1,691.4 1,121 124.5 205.9 186.0 0.6
CLEO9 wWw

2/28/2011 45,972 35.6 1,292.3 0.0

3/31/2011 45,871 471 101 7.3 974.0 11.5 0.6

4/30/2011 45,249 1121 622 36.6 403.5 65.0 0.6

5/31/2011 45,125 217.6 124 80.6 207.4 105.5 0.8
Total 393,457 1,909.0 847 1245 206.1 182.0 0.7
CLE1I0O Ww

2/28/2011 45,987 37.2 1,237.6 0.0

3/31/2011 45,907 53.7 80 7.3 854.5 16.6 0.4

4/30/2011 45,204 1125 703 36.6 401.7 58.8 0.6

5/31/2011 45,079 220.8 125 80.6 204.2 108.3 0.7
Total 438,536 2,129.8 908 124.5 205.9 183.6 0.6
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Growth and Survival History - BY2010

SitelD Date  OnHand Pounds Morts FoodFed AvgWt Gain(lbs) FoodConv.
CLE11 wWw

2/28/2011 45,269 34.5 1,3105 0.0

3/31/2011 45,169 49.4 100 7.3 914.3 14.9 0.5

4/30/2011 44,647 108.3 522 36.6 412.2 58.9 0.6

5/31/2011 44,556 212.4 91 80.6 209.8 104.1 0.8
Total 483,092 2,342.2 713 1245 206.3 177.8 0.6
CLE12 WwW

2/28/2011 45,889 32.5 1,413.1 0.0

3/31/2011 45,800 52.1 89 7.3 878.4 19.7 0.4

4/30/2011 45,072 110.2 728 36.6 408.9 58.1 0.6

5/31/2011 44,938 214.2 134 80.6 209.8 104.0 0.8
Total 528,030 2,556.4 951 124.5 206.6 181.7 0.6
CLE13 Ww

2/28/2011 44,755 32.1 1,394.6 0.0

3/31/2011 44,622 51.9 133 7.3 859.2 19.8 0.4

4/30/2011 44,041 107.8 581 36.6 408.5 55.9 0.7

5/31/2011 43,926 2255 115 80.6 194.8 117.7 0.7
Total 571,956 2,781.9 829 124.5 205.6 193.4 0.6
CLE14 WW

2/28/2011 44,762 33.1 1,3515 0.0

3/31/2011 44,551 52.1 211 7.3 855.7 18.9 0.4

4/30/2011 43,691 108.5 860 36.6 402.6 56.5 0.6

5/31/2011 43,546 211.9 145 80.6 205.5 103.4 0.8
Total 615,502 2,993.8 1,216 124.5 205.6 178.8 0.6
CLE15 wWw

2/28/2011 45,422 34.4 1,318.6 0.0

3/31/2011 45,357 52.3 65 7.3 866.5 17.9 0.4

4/30/2011 44,410 109.9 947 36.6 404.2 57.5 0.6

5/31/2011 44,011 206.5 399 80.6 213.2 96.6 0.8
Total 659,513 32003 1,411 124.5 206.1 172.0 0.6
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Growth and Survival History - BY2010

SitelD Date  OnHand Pounds Morts FoodFed AvgWt Gain(lbs) FoodConv.
CLE16  WW

2/28/2011 45,482 33.2 1,370.8 0.0

3/31/2011 45,422 54.8 60 7.3 829.6 216 0.3

4/30/2011 44,676 110.9 746 36.6 403.0 56.1 0.7

5/31/2011 44,303 210.1 373 80.6 210.9 99.3 0.8
Total 703,816 3,410.4 1,179 1245 206.4 176.9 0.6
CLE17 WW

2/28/2011 45,316 328 1,380.8 0.0

3/31/2011 45,206 54.6 110 7.3 828.1 21.8 0.3

4/30/2011 44,360 120.1 846 36.6 369.4 65.5 0.6

5/31/2011 43,946 230.4 414 80.6 190.7 110.3 0.7
Total 747,762 3,640.8 1,370 124.5 205.4 197.6 0.5
CLE18 wWw

2/28/2011 45,314 33.2 1,366.8 0.0

3/31/2011 45,188 55.3 126 7.3 816.8 22.2 0.3

4/30/2011 43,759 117.0 1,429 36.6 374.1 61.6 0.6

5/31/2011 43,366 225.0 393 80.6 192.8 108.0 0.7
Total 791,128 3,865.8 1,948 124.5 204.7 191.8 0.6
Grand Total 20,122 2,241.0 3,262.7 0.6

Treatment Averages

Treatment OnHand Pounds Fish/Lb
43,952 214.8 204.8
HH 44,930 212.0 211.9
WW 43,829 215.1 203.9
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